W
T
L
ELECTRODE
CERAMIC TUBESOLDER
CARBON WIREE POWDER
GAS
3

3. Data communication equipment
4. Line test equipment
How to Order
WTG  B  231  N - 453227
1
WPMtek
Electrical Specification
Model
DC
Breakdown
Voltage
100v/s
Impulse
Discharge
Current
Impulse
Withstanding
Voltage
Capacity
Impulse
Spark-over
Voltage
1kv/µs
Insulation
Resistance
Capacitance
(1MHz 1V)
WTGB075N-453227
75V
(55~95)
8/20 µs
2000A   1Times
10/700 µs 6kV
Positive/Negative
5 Times
8/20 µs
1000A 10Times
10/1000 µs
8/20 µs
100A 100Times
≤ 650v
1G Ω Min
(DC 100V)
1 pF Max.
WTGB091N-453227
90V